
Kleine Jahresmeisterschaft 2011 Schützen Märstetten
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1 Daniel Fäh Standard 74 58 63 94 75 88 93 49 47 87 181 89 998 -3% 973.91

2 Max Frischknecht Stgw 57/02 72 54 61 81 67 81 82 46 46 86 169 86 931 3% 953.32 20.59

3 Roman Züllig Stgw 90 75 55 65 86 63 81 71 46 46 90 170 80 928 0% 928 25.32

4 Peter Brauchli Karabiner 74 60 63 85 90 45 39 71 157 684 0% 684 244

5 Beda Wetter Stgw 90 64 40 56 59 81 65 46 43 68 67 589 0% 589 95

6 Urs Breu Stgw 90 57 62 92 90 90 391 0% 391 198

7 Heinz Nater Stgw 90 72 64 78 214 0% 214 177

8 Silvia Stähli Stgw 90 69 53 84 206 0% 206 8

9 Samuel Spühler Stgw57/02 58 57 79 194 3% 196.37 9.63

10 Willi Mathys Stgw 90 64 63 56 183 0% 183 13.37

11 0 0% 0 0

12 0 0% 0 0

13 0 0% 0 0

14 0 0% 0 0

15 0 0% 0 0

16 0 0% 0 0


